CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 20, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

O\/zczlo o ,
o=

650,501.22

186,086.59
330,216.64
42,139.29
69,010:66
7,630.92
390.00
8,128.91

6,898.21



PAGE NUMBER:

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10
TIME: 15:44:01

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G158' and transact.check no between ‘59262’ and ' 593787
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR: DEPT-DIV. ———me DESCRIPTION~—mm—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59262 09/07/10 5186 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 063447 ENGINEERING DEPOSIT FO 0.00 1,000.00
105100 59263 09/20/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 201.60
105100 59263 09/20/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP - BARB KUJATH .00 201.60
TOTAL CHECK ' 0.00 403.20
105100 59264 09/20/10 11858 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 063447 SEAT COVERS - UNIT 660 0.00 30.04
105100 59265 09/20/10 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 173.00
105100 59266 09/20/10 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 : SURFACE AND BINDER MIX 0.00 790.08
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 REMOVAL OF HORNET‘S NE 0.00 45.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE - 0.00 35.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS 0.00 35.00
105100 59267 . 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 461 MAIN STREET 0.00 30.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010821 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH 0.00 35.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE -~ 0.00 35.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN -.12 MONTHS 0.00 35.00
105100 59267 09/20/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 285.00
105100 59268 09/20/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010502 TEMP SERVICE AUGUST 20 0.00 1,669.50
105100 59268 09/20/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 053443 TEMP SERVICE AUGUST 20 0.00 834.75
105100 59268 09/20/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 063447 TEMP SERVICE AUGUST 20 0.00 834.75
105100 59268 09/20/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 144099 0.00 9,790.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,129.00
105100 59269 08/20/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 241.50
105100 59269 09/20/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 241.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 483.00
105100 59270 09/20/10 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 9/4-10/03/2010 0.00 32.59
105100 59270 09/20/10 3400 AT&T 433476 sVC 9/4-10/03/2010 0.00 38.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 71.44
105100 ’ 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 MISC. PLAN REVIEWS-AUG 0.00 350.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 BALL HORTICULTURE-SPRI 0.00 601.34
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 0110239 ANSUL FIRE SYSTEM, 193 0.00 150.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011023 TOMENSON MACHINE WORKS 0.00 150.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 STATE FARM OFFICE-TENA 0.00 808.56
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ST. MARY'S PARISH~WALL 06.00 150.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ST. MARY’S PARISH-WALL 0.00 150.00
105100 59271 09/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ADVANCE URETHANE TECHN 0.00 112.35
105100 59271 08/20/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 RISKE RESIDENCE, 15260 0.00 1,107.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,954.85
105100 59272 09/20/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 053443 AUGUST PURCH. CRD CHGE 0.00 142.31
105100 59272 09/20/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 053443 FARRELLY, W 0.00 44 .81

0.00 187.12

TOTAL CHECK




PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:44:01 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTTON CRITERIA: transact.batch='G158' and transact.check no between ‘59262’ and 59378°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-—wmmom———o— VENDOR e e e e DEPT-DIV @~ e DESCRIPTION————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59273 09/20/10 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 5,074.00
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,9792.00
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 465.50
105100 59274 09/20/10 7954 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,028.57
105100 59274 09/20/10 799%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,718.00
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 487.50
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., -011028 . LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,974.50
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,028.57
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,633.07
105100 59274 09/20/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 133456 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 380.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,954.71
105100 598275 09/20/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 4,048.16
105100 59275 08/20/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 1,902.42
105100 59275 09/20/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICES FO 0.00 299.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO FARTS 053443 AUG CHARGES 0.00 134.52
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 AUG CHARGES 0.00 209.95
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 AUG CHARGES 0.00 7.30
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 AUG CHARGES 0.00 388.72
105100 59276 09/20/10 284 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 AUG CHARGES 0.00 106.55
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 AUG CHARGES 0.00 107.22
105100 59276 09/20/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 AUG CHARGES 0.00 48.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,002.26
105100 59277 09/20/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE 0.00 700.00
105100 59277 09/20/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 | CORRECT CODE 0.00 700.00
105100 59277 09/20/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE 0.00 700.00
105100 59277 09/20/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE 0.00 550.00
105100 59277 09/20/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 011029 CODE ENFORCEMENT-GRASS 0.00 7,975.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,625.00
105100 59278 09/20/10 12370 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL 010613 ACCOUNT NUMBER 7183878 0.00 28.00
105100 58279 09/20/10 9022 TLLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT .00 310.00
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206379 0.00 987.50
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206161 0.00 15.90
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206162 0.00 76.00
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 .~ INVOICE 206164 0.00° 85.00
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206306 0.00 113.75
105100 59280 09/20/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 206307 0.00 258.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,536.73
105100 59281 09/20/10 10235 CINTAS CORPORATION 010612 INVOICE 0343662128 0.00 84.25
105100 59282 09/20/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
105100 59282 09/20/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 . P.0O. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15

13.65

105100 59282 08/20/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 016921 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00



PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:44:01 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G158’ and transact.check_no between ’'59262f and /59378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT 'VENDOR DEPT-DIV @~ - DESCRIPTION-mmwm— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59282 09/20/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
105100 59282 09/20/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00 13.65
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 70.65
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010612 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 205.44
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 205.44
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 267.08
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053442 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 739.60
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 451.96
105100 59283 08/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 739.56
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 739.60
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 6,943.96
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,273.72
105100 59283 09/20/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 610.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,177.24
105100 59284 09/20/10 151 COMED 010926 svVC 6/18-7/20/2010 0.00 2,077.15
105100 59285 09/20/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 7/20-8/18/2010 0.00 . 512.15
105100 59286 09/20/10 11116 COMPONENT PRECAST SUPPLY 053443 24" MANHOLE RISERS FOR 0.00 413.25
105100 59287 09/20/10 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SYG BE 2010 AG SYS VUG 0.00 1,360.00
105100 59287 09/20/10 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SYG BE 2010 AG VM IN P .00 730.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,090.00
105100 59288 09/20/10 12776 COWHEY GUDMUNDSON LEDER, 063447 SURVEY DOCUMENTS FOR M 0.00 2,716.89
105100 59289 09/20/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 ) PO#86105—~PROF SV WATE 0.00 3,369.50
105100 59290 09/20/10 12645 DAN CURCIO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 59291 09/20/10 3173 DELUXE AUTO WERKS 010613 INVOICE 5463A 0.00 2,028.37
105100 59292 09/20/10 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 TOWING OF A VEHICLE ON 0.00 100.00
105100 592983 09/20/10 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 AUGUST RECORDING FEES 0.00 309.00
105100 59294 09/20/10 12805 EAGLE RIDGE RESORT AND S 010501 ANNUAL IPELRA CONFEREN 0.00 6,442.20
105100 59295 09/20/10 12400 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC 053443 ADDITION TO P.O. 643968 0.00 5,049.40
105100 59285 09/20/10 12400 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC 053443 LIFT STATION NO. 7 GEN 0.00 96,800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 101,849.40
105100 59296 09/20/10 12801 ESCALANTE, ISRAEL PEREZ 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN - 0.00 1,500.00
105100 59297 09/20/10 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 MULTIFOLD TOWELS 0.00 303.88
105100 59298 09/20/10 11223 FAMILY TREE CARE~LANDSCA 053442 REMOVAL OF THREE PINE 0.00 425.00

105100 59299 09/20/10 12800 FONDA & ASSOCIATES 01 PC 10-04-535 SHINGLE O 0.00 398.99




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10

TIME: 15:44:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch="G158’ and transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

ol

9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

GARZA, ROBERT S

GE CAPITAL
GE CAPITAL
GE CAPITAL

GFOA MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCR

GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I
GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I

GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.
GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.
GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.

HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD

HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO

ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO

ILLINOIS POTABLE WATER S

INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC
INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC

IPELRA
IPELRA

IRMA

IRMA

IRMA

JACOBSEN’S FLOWERS
JEFFRIES, DAN

PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

DEPT-DIV

010207
010510
053443
063447
010502
010921
0103524

01
01
010910

010613
010613
010613
010613
010110
010612
011030
063448
010612
010616

010501
010501

010613
010613
010924
010501
28

010613

010921

.check no between ‘59262’ and '59378°

2010 MEXICAN INDEPENDE

SERIAL #
SERIAL #
SERIAL #

RICOH COPIER,
RICOH COPIER,
RICOH COPIER,
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENE
BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR
BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR

4000 REFUSE STICKERS @
4000 REFUSE STICKERS @
RESIDENTIAL WEEKLY COL

FAN AND MOTOR AND REPL
REPAIR~

INVOICE C20813

INVOICE (20838

WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO
INVOICE 563093~000
QUARTERLY CHARGE
TECHNICAL PROGRAM CONF
INVOICE INV53700
INVOICE INVS3700

REGISTERATION FOR 12 I
CONTINUED

REFRESHER COURSE
AUGUST DEDUCTIBLE AND
AUGUST DEDUCTIBLE AND
FUNERAL ARRANGEMENT -
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
ICECUBE/COKE

AUGUST CHARGES~ L BOMB

SALES TAX
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
500.00

116.00
87.00
87.00

290.00

225.00

16.76
16.76
33.52

-3,450.00
9,600.00
2,676.80
8,826.80

439.87
281.34
160.65
197.70
1,079.56

71.71
598.90
103.18
702.08
330.00

25.64

0.27
25.91
1,875.00
2,275.00
4,150.00
220.00
4,935.75
159.50
5,315.25
116.00
500.00
4.93

227.43

4




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10
TIME: 15:44:01

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl58’ and transact.check no between ‘59262’ and 59378’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———=——mmeem————= VENDOR~ o e e, DEPT-DIV @ o= DESCRIPTION~~m=—=—
105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D GONCHER (8896)
105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010616 D GONCHER (8896)
105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D GONCHER (2948)
105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D GONCHER (2948)
105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010207 M GUTTMAN

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010922 M HARVEL

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 M HARVEL

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 P LAUTENBACH

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010207 R MACKEY

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010921 I, MARTIN

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010921 M RUDDICK

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 053443 S WILSON

105100 59315 09/20/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 053443 S WILSON

TOTAL CHECK

105100 59316 0s/20/10 8112 JULIE INC 053443 JULIE PRINTER MESSAGES
105100 59316 09/20/10 8112 JULIE INC. 063447 JULIE PRINTER MESSAGES
TOTAL CHECK .

105100 59317 09/20/10 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID SOD
105100 59318 09/20/10 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 SPEER53961

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 1/4% NUTS

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 1/4%" NUTS

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 1/2" NUTS

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 1/2" NUTS

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 5/16" FLAT WASHER
105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 5/16" FLAT WASHER
105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010821 7/16" FLAT WASHER
105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL: MIDWEST 010324 7/16" FLAT WASHER
105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 1/2 FLAT WASHER

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 1/2 FLAT WASHER

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010521 BOLT 5/16 X 1/2"
105100 59319 08/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 BOLT 5/16 X 1/2"
105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 BOLT 1/2 X 7

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 BOLT 1/2 X 7

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010821 PENETRATING OIL

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALIL MIDWEST 010924 PENETRATING OIL

105100 59318 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 #4 TIES

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 #4 TIES

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 LYNCH PIN

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 LYNCH PIN

105100 59319 09/20/10 12643 KIMBALIL MIDWEST 010924 32 HOLEDRA- SHIPPING
TOTAL CHECK

105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 010921 SAFETY SHOE PURCHASE F
105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 010924 SAFETY SHOE PURCHASE F

SALES TAX

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

134.85
176.00
185.00
98.12
134.40
93.60
198.00
72.08
18.25
99.00
675.71
267.37
63.70
52.31
101.98
290.00
29.00
2,916.80

122.50
122.50
245.00

2,290.01
1,385.40

3.99
4.00
8.01
8.01
9.43
9.43
5.96
5.96
8.20
8.19
7.73
7.72
9.70
9.70
47.70
47.70
5.59
5.60
16.14
16.14
23.05
267.95

489.00
964 .00

5



PAGE NUMBER: 6

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/10
TIME: 15:44:01

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G158’ and transact.check no between ‘592627 and 59378’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———mwm———=——=r VENDOR——wrm s meem . DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION-——+—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 011029 SAFETY SHOE PURCHASE F 0.00 110.00
105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 063447 SAFETY SHOE PURCHASE F 0.00 729.00
105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 063448 SAFETY SHOE PURCHASE F 0.00 434.00
105100 59320 09/20/10 5009 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 010925 SAFETY SHOES FOR PUBLI 0.00 260.00
105100 59320 08/20/10 5003 KNIPPEN SHOE STORE 063448 SAFETY SHOES FOR PUBLI 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,081.00
105100 59321 08/20/10 7558 KRAGE’S TIRE CENTERS 010924 TIRES FOR UNIT 105 PER 0.00 102.56
105100 59322 09/20/10 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 2010 BRUSH COLLECTION 0.00 9,000.00
105100 59323 09/20/10 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010612 AUG-INTERP FEES 0.00 41.37
105100 59323 09/20/10 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 AUG-INTERP FEES 0.00 165.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 206.85
105100 59324 09/20/10 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 RED LIGHT HEARINGS CON 0.00 281.25
105100 59324 09/20/10 11340 IAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 281.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 562.50
105100 59325 09/20/10 11277 MICHAEL LELLIOS 093454 FACADE GRANT FOR 218 M 0.00 4,995.00
105100 59326 09/20/10 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 010926 LIFT RENTAL TO REPAIR 0.00 225.00
105100 59327 09/20/10 11214 M & A CEMENT WORK, INC. 083453 2010 SIDEWALK MAINTENA 0.00 54,000.00
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 010924 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 5.88
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 010524 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 199.93
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 010821 AUGUST~CHARGES 0.00 1,803.42
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS : 053443 : AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 5.53
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 50.52
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 010926 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 59.94
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 010926 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 122.45
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 275.07
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 63.90
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS 063447 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 392.48
105100 59328 09/20/10 6601 MENARDS . 063447 AUGUST-CHARGES 0.00 42.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,021.15
105100 59329 09/20/10 12718 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CO 083453 ASBESTOS-CONTAINING MA 0.00 750.00
105100 59329 09/20/10 12718 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CO 083453 ASBESTOS~CONTAINING MA 0.00 450.00
105100 59329 09/20/10 12718 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010921 LEAD SAMPLING AT 435 M 0.00 250.00
TOTAL CHECK . . 0.00 1,450.00